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Proposed Ground Floor
1 1 : 100

Proposed First Floor
2 1 : 100

Proposed Roof
3

Works within 3m of the 

boundary to be dealt with 

under the Party Wall Act

Manhole to be relocated/New 

rodding point introduced. 

CCTV Drainage survey to be 

undertaken to assess existing 

drainage run and proposed 

new connections to existing 

system`

No guttering or 

foundations to cross 

over shared boundaries

Structural support 

indicatively shown 

[Blue dotted line] and 

subject to SE input and 

client budget

Relocate boiler to utility 

area - subject to 

heating engineer’s 

input

Relocate/replace oil 

tank  -  subject to 

heating engineer’s 

input

New manhole 

and SVP to serve 

new bathrooms 

at first floor
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Air source 

heat pump. 

Installation 

to heating 

engineers 

detail

EXTERNAL FINISHES SCHEDULE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Walls - Brickwork to match existing

Pitched Roof – Tiles to match existing.

Flat Roof – epdm/GRP/Felt.

Windows - Grey/Black Timber/uPVC/Powdercoated

Aluminium.

Rooflights – Grey powder coated aluminium/uPVC

Doors – Timber/uPVC/Powdercoated Aluminium.

Garage door – Grey/Black Powdercoated

Aluminium/composite

RWP/Soffits/Fascia – Black uPVC downpipes, guttering and

white timber/uPVC fascia/soffits to match existing
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A

A 23.11.2021 Garage door shown on proposed ground floor plan
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M.J.G

The Chase,

Gorsewood Rd,

Hartley,

Kent. DA3 7DE

The Chase, Gorsewood Road

Proposed two storey front & rear extensions, new garage, internal

alterations and front boundary wall & gate alterations.
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